Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024002011
September 24, 2024
September 24, 2024

Full Amount: $910.00

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $910.00

Amount Tendered: $910.00

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Zoning Verification Letter
Fee

Check Number

Julie Morrow, Address:1300 S meridian Ave, Phone:(405) 456-4444

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PLZV20240092 $130.00
PLZV20240093 $130.00
PLZV20240094 $130.00
PLZV20240095 $130.00
PLZV20240096 $130.00
PLZV20240097 $130.00
PLZV20240098 $130.00

Amount Paid
$130.00

$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

$130.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



